STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF HARRIS
CITY OF TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL

1.0

NOTICE OF MEETING OF TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION MONDAY, NOVEMBER 22, 2021 AT 7:30 P.M.

888

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE, TEXAS, WILL HOLD A MEETING ON NOVEMBER 22, 2021, BEGINNING AT 7:30 P.M. IN THE CHAMBERS OF CITY HALL, 500 KIRBY BLVD., TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE, TEXAS, AND WILL CONSIDER AND IF APPROPRIATE TAKE ACTION WITH RESPECT TO THE FOLLOWING AGENDA ITEMS:

This facility is wheelchair accessible and accessible parking spaces are available. Requests for other accommodations or interpretive services must be made 48 hours prior to this meeting. Please contact the city secretary at (281) 326-2843 or fax (281) 326-5456 for further requests or information.

2.0 2.1	MINUTES Approval of minutes from July 14, 2020 PUBLIC COMMENTS	
3.0		
4.0	NEW 8 4.1	BUSINESS Discussion and possible action regarding plat approval for: Lot 4 Block 1 McDonald Subdivision and Tract 2H and 2J of Ritson Morris ATTACHMENT 1
	4.2	Discussion of the impact of legislative changes creating automatic approval of certain issues if not acted upon without certain deadlines.
5.0	ADJO	URNMENT
		CITY OF TAYLOR LAKE VILLAGE
ATTES	ST:	Frank McGrath, Chairman
 Stacey	Fields,	City Secretary CERTIFICATE
	y that the ember,	e above notice of meeting was posted at City Hall, 500 Kirby Blvd., at or before 7:30 p.m. on the 19th day 2021.
		Stacey Fields, City Secretary